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Prueba 13
01/06/2025 - 11:25

Masc., 100m Estilos

10 - 98 afios
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 10

~No b~ wWwN

LEAL MORAL, Aaron

PENALVA MARIN, Marco
TOBAR MANGUAN, Hector
ALVAREZ BLANCO, Mateo
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, Ismael
PELAEZ NAVARRO, Alejandro

Serie 2 de 10

1

O~NO O PA~WN

PRIETO PRIETO, Martin

CALVO LOPEZ, Juan

VILLA LOPEZ, Marco

GARCIA DEL POZO, Enrique
FADLI MOHAMED, Mohamed
VINAS CABALLERO, Cayetano
PASCUAL CASADO, Tomas
PRIETO GONZALEZ, Aitor

Serie 3 de 10

1

oO~NOUA~WN

ARIJA FERNANDEZ, Luca
BEN BELRHITI, Oues

PEREZ REPARAZ, Aimar

MARIN YAGUAL, Ridwan Miguel
GARCIA MUNOZ, Raul
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, Angel
MORENO LORENZO, Miguel
PEREZ REPARAZ, Martin

Serie 4 de 10

1

o~NO U P~WN

GOMEZ-OLIVEROS PEREZ, Jorge
CURBELO MENDEZ, Wayne Fabricio
DEUNF LASO, Thiago Roger
SANCHEZ PEON, Nicolas

SANJUAN RUIZ, Gabriel Isauro
MARIA DOMINGUEZ, Jorge
ANDRES RODRIGUEZ, Daniel
MOHAMED MEHDI HALLE, S.

Serie 5de 10

1

O~NO O~ WN

MORALES MARIN, Leo

SANCHEZ CALVO, Dario

CALVO MIGUEL, Victor

ESCUDERO GARRIDO, Cristian
JORDAN GONZALEZ, Ezekiel
BEATO SANTIAGO, Samuel
DEACONESCU STEFAN, lanis Stefan
PEREIRA SUAREZ, Beltran

AN

15

11
15
08
13

15
12
13

08
15
15
15

15
10
13
12
12
15
10

15
08
14
15
15
10

10

15
13
14
15
13
13
15
14

C.N.Castilla Zamora
C.N. Nassica

C.N. Castilla-Burgos
CD Acuatico Leon
C.N.Castilla Zamora
C.N. Castilla-Burgos

C.N. Leon

C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Leon

CD Acuatico Leon
C.N.Castilla Zamora
C.N.Castilla Zamora
C.N. Leon

CD Acuatico Leon

C.N. Palencia
C.N. Nassica
C.N.Castilla Zamora
C.N. Nassica
C.N. Nassica
C.N. Palencia
C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N.Castilla Zamora

C.N. Castilla-Burgos
CD Acuatico Leon
C.N. Nassica
C.N.Castilla Zamora
C.N.Castilla Zamora
C.N. Nassica
C.N.Castilla Zamora
C.N.Castilla Zamora

C.N. Nassica

C.N. Palencia
C.N.Castilla Zamora
C.N. Nassica

C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Nassica

C.N. Leon

M.Acreditada

253535555 555555

2555555753

555

2:24.98
2:34.85

2:13.96
2:09.98
2:01.59
1:52.07
1:53.82
2:08.36
2:10.32
2:16.00

Long

25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

M.Convertida

255535555 5555355

55555553

2:13.96
2:09.98
2:01.59
1:52.07
1:53.82
2:08.36
2:10.32
2:16.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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XVI Trofeo Open Ciudad de Burgos
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Prueba 13, Masc., 100m Estilos

Serie 6 de 10

1

O~NO U PA~WN

JORDAN GONZALEZ, Lukas
PEREZ RIO, Yago

CORDOBA CASTRO, Lukas
MARIA GARCIA, Alvar
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, Bruno
RODRIGUEZ FIERRO, Ivan
PEREZ PANIAGUA, Samuel
BLANCO ROJAS, Lucas

Serie 7 de 10

1

oO~NOUOPR~WN

DE LA RIVA BUSTAMANTE, Pablo
ONUCU, Valentin

ARIJA FERNANDEZ, Hugo
BAHILLO MERINO, Alonso

GAGO PASTOR, Luis

SANTOS PEREZ, Rafael

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, Hugo
GARCIA PEREZ, Sergio

Serie 8 de 10

1

0~NOO U~ WN

ALLENDE CASTILLO, Oliver
SOLIS ALVAREZ, Javier
PELAEZ SERRANO, Adrian
HERNANDO GARCIA, Alvar
RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, Rodrigo
GARCIA MEDINA, Carlos
TORRES PORTILLA, Marco
PEDRON SOLER, Martin

Serie 9 de 10

1

o~NO U~ WN

FADON MARQUINA, Adrian
RIANO SANTOS, Marcos
HERRERO IGLESIAS, Roberto
PEREZ USTARIZ, Samuel
REPES GARCIA, Martin
ALVADO ABAD, Carlos
RODRIGUEZ RAJMATOV, Ivan
CASTANO RODRIGUEZ, Daniel

Serie 10 de 10

1

O~NO U A~ WN

RODRIGUEZ LANDALUCE, Leo
DIAZ OCON, Hugo

LLAMAZARES MINGUEZ, Andres
ALONSO LOPEZ, Marcos
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Enrique
LARA FONTECHA, Nuno

ALONSO LOPEZ, Ivan

SALINAS MARTINEZ, Javier

13
15
12
11
15
12
13
12

12
11
11
12
14
11
12
11

11
11
09
11
10
11
09
12

12
12
10
10
09
09
09
10

08
09
09
05
99
09
08
10

C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N.Castilla Zamora
C.N. Leon

C.N. Castilla-Burgos
CD Acuatico Leon
C.N. Leon

C.N. Palencia

C.N. Medio Cudeyo

C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Medio Cudeyo
C.N. Palencia

C.N. Palencia
C.N.Castilla Zamora
C.N. Leon

C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Castilla-Burgos

C.N. Medio Cudeyo
C.N. Leon

C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Castilla-Burgos
CD Acuatico Leon
C.N. Palencia

C.N. Medio Cudeyo
C.N.Castilla Zamora

C.N. Palencia

CD Acuatico Leon
C.N. Palencia

CD Acuatico Leon
C.N. Las Norias

CD Acuatico Leon
C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Palencia

C.N. Las Norias
C.N. Las Norias

CD Acuatico Leon
C.N. Las Norias

CD Acuatico Leon
C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Las Norias

1:50.90
1:46.12
1:42.79
1:41.09
1:42.23
1:43.70
1:48.56
1:51.61

1:39.95
1:38.36
1:37.88
1:37.35
1:37.80
1:38.18
1:39.41
1:40.40

1:34.12
1:30.17
1:26.80
1:25.71
1:25.92
1:29.09
1:33.67
1:35.91

1:22.52
1:21.15
1:19.47
1:15.98
1:19.08
1:19.97
1:22.01
1:23.65

1:14.29
1:10.44
1:06.72
1:01.89
1:02.76
1:08.56
1:11.69
1:14.90

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

1:50.90
1:46.12
1:42.79
1:41.09
1:42.23
1:43.70
1:48.56
1:51.61

1:39.95
1:38.36
1:37.88
1:37.35
1:37.80
1:38.18
1:39.41
1:40.40

1:34.12
1:30.17
1:26.80
1:25.71
1:25.92
1:29.09
1:33.67
1:35.91

1:22.52
1:21.15
1:19.47
1:15.98
1:19.03
1:19.97
1:22.01
1:23.65

1:14.29
1:10.44
1:06.72
1:01.89
1:02.76
1:08.56
1:11.69
1:14.90

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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